

Misc.- 15-2019

Mat- 171-2017

Order No. 13/ 04-09-2023

Petitioner files Ld. Adv. hazira.

S/R and A/D has not yet been received by this court.

This case is adjourned today.

To 08-02-2024 for S/R and A/D.