

Misc. 15-2019
Present: Smt. Moon Chakraborty

Order No. 25, Dated:14-05-2024

Petitioner files Ld. Adv. hazira.

No S/R and A/D is received by this Court as of now.

Regular P.O. is transferred, I am in charge.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 23-08-2024 for S/R and A/D.

D/C by me

ADJ, 4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.(In-Charge).

ADJ, 4th Court, Berhampore,
Murshidabad.(In-Charge).