

Misc.15-2019

Present:Mr. Sri Pushpal Satpathi (In-charge)

Order No.27, Dated 19-11-2024

Advocate hazira filed on behalf of the petitioner.

Regular P.O. is on training at judicial academy. I am in charge.

For the ends of the justice this case is adjourned today.

To 27-02-2025 for SR/AD.